
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route
0.0 Waterbury Railroad Station, head

north on Meadow St⇒ Willow St
1.7

S 1.7 Waterville St 0.6
L 2.3 Homer St ⇒ Huntingdon Ave 0.4
R 2.7 Cornwall Ave ⇒ Colonial Ave 0.6
S 3.3 Brookside Rd ⇒ Sunnyside Ave 1.2
R 4.5 Buckingham St 2.4
R 6.9 US-6 E 1.0

BL 7.9 Bidwell Hill Rd 1.1
S 9.0 US-6 E/Thomaston Rd 0.6
L 9.7 CT-109 W/Branch Rd 5.8
R 15.4 CT-63 N/Litchfield Rd 4.1
L 19.5 West St 0.0

PIT 19.5 Fluids, Coffee, Pizza, etc
Note: Litchfield

0.0

QR 19.5 North St 0.6
R 20.2 Norfolk Rd ⇒ Pumping Station Rd

⇒ East St S
5.5

S 25.6 CT-4 W/Torrington Rd 0.2
BR 25.9 East St N ⇒ Goshen Rd 6.6
S 32.5 CT-272 N/Litchfield Rd 4.5
L 36.9 CT-272 N/U.S. 44 W/Greenwoods

Rd W
4.6

S 41.5 Norfolk Rd 3.4
BL 44.9 Southfield Branch Rd ⇒ Canaan

Southfield Rd
1.3

BL 46.2 Canaan Rd/Canaan Southfield
Rd

0.8

R 46.9 Canaan Southfield Rd 0.1
L 47.1 TRO Canaan Southfield Rd 0.9
R 48.0 Konkapot Rd 0.9
S 48.8 Clayton Mill River Rd 1.0
R 49.9 Alum Hill Rd 0.4
S 50.2 Shunpike Rd 1.3
R 51.5 Hewins St 2.2

BL 53.7 Maple Ave 0.9
L 54.6 US-7 S 0.2
L 54.9 Turn left 0.0

54.9 Post Office, Sheffield 0.0
54.9 End of route
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